
 

Main Office 

223 Main Street 
Appomattox, VA 24522 
(434) 352-7171 

Toll-Free:1-877-405-7797 

 

Bruce Drinkard, Senior Vice President & Chief Lending Officer  

MLO #674974 

bdrinkard@thefarmersbankva.com 

(434) 352-4022 

 

Brian Wilkerson, First Vice President & Chief Retail Lending Officer 

MLO # 675717 

bwilkerson@thefarmersbankva.com  

(434) 352-4024 

 

Kris McFadden, Vice President & Mortgage Loan Officer 

MLO # 675645 

kmcfadden@thefarmersbankva.com  

(434) 352-4026 

 

Jessica Hall, Vice President & Branch Manager 

MLO # 1384954 

jhall@thefarmersbankva.com 

(434) 352-4544 

 

Timothy Smith, Assistant Vice President & Business Development Officer 

MLO #1103261 

tsmith@thefarmersbankva.com 

(434) 352-4361 
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Karleigh Ison, Bank Officer & Indirect Lending Officer II 

MLO #2102462 

kison@thefarmersbankva.com 

(434) 352- 4368 

 

Cody Drinkard, Bank Officer & Lending Officer 

MLO #2342311 

cdrinkard@thefarmersbankva.com 

(434) 352-7171 ext. 236 

 

Michael Inglett, Bank Officer & Real Estate Services 

MLO #1740589 

minglett@thefarmersbankva.com 

(434) 352-4541 

 

Alyssa Elliott, Bank Officer & Lending Services 

aelliott@thefarmersbankva.com 

(434) 352- 7171 ext. 302 
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Triangle Plaza Branch 

169 Old Courthouse Road 
Appomattox, VA 24522 
(434) 352-7171 

Toll-Free:1-877-405-7797 

 
Christopher Peters, Vice President & Branch Manager 
MLO # 1817501 
cpeters@thefarmersbankva.com  
(434) 352-4362 
 

 

 

 

Concord Branch 

10272 Village Highway 
Concord, VA 24538 
(434) 993-2236 
Toll-Free:1-877-405-7797 

 

Cynthia Martin, Vice President & Branch Manager 
MLO # 1533103 
cmartin@thefarmersbankva.com 
(434) 352-4366 

Lacie Page, Assistant Vice President & Assistant Branch Manager 
MLO # 1904695 
lpage@thefarmersbankva.com 
(434) 352-4367 
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Buckingham Branch 

16086 North James Madison Highway 
Dillwyn, VA 23936 
(434) 983-2265 
Toll-Free:1-877-405-7797 
 
Lisa Warner, Vice President & Branch Manager 
MLO # 874365 
lwarner@thefarmersbankva.com 
(434) 352-4924 

 

Farmville Branch 

1508 South Main Street 
Farmville, VA 23901 
(434) 392-6850 
Toll-Free:1-877-405-7797 
 
Anabelle Rodriguez-Thurston, Vice President & Branch Manager 
MLO # 1009800 
ar-thurston@thefarmersbankva.com 

(434) 352-4926 
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